Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sidney Fenwick - (710647) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:37.53
2:39.56
2:41.54
2:42.00
2:43.16
2:44.22
2:53.79
3:01.30
3:10.16
3:11.85
3:16.67
3:19.09
3:20.13
3:20.99
3:21.90
3:24.49
3:26.37
3:30.86

3:41.49

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:44.22
2:42.00

2:43.16

2:41 54
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

443
427
411
408
399
391
330
291
252
245
228
219
216
213

202
197
185
159

WA Pts

391
408
399

411

Round

H

I T T I I I I I I

Round

H

Date

23/03/14
30/11/14
07/03/15
25/10/15
07/03/15
24/11/18
17/03/13
16/12/12
18/03/12
18/12/11
15/01/11
03/12/11
29/01/11
27/03/11
15/05/11
21/03/10
17/10/10
18/04/10
05/12/09

Date

24/11118
25/10/15
07/03/15

07/03/15

Meet

Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Wiltshire Youth Championships

Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet
Wiltshire Youth Championships

Salisbury Stingrays Club Championships 2018
Wiltshire Age Group County Championships
Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Wiltshire County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet
Tigersharks Winter Open Meet

Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet

Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet
Wiltshire County Championships

Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet

Wiltshire County Champs

Salisbury Stingrays Open

Tigersharks Spring Open

Tigersharks Christmas Mt

Meet

Salisbury Stingrays Club Championships 2018
Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet
Wiltshire Youth Championships

Wiltshire Youth Chamninnshins

Venue

Swindon
Bournemouth
Swindon
Littledown
Swindon
Salisbury
Swindon
Bournemouth
Swindon
Bournemouth
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Salisbury
Swindon

Swindon

Venue
Salisbury
Littledown

Swindon

Swindon

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Salisbury 2
Salisbury 2

2
Salisbury 4

2
Salisbury 4
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 3

Club Swam Under Level

Salisbury 4
Salisbury 4
2

b
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:39.56
2:37.53
2:53.79
3:01.30
3:10.16
3:11.85
3:19.09
3:21.90
3:20.99
3:20.13
3:16.67
3:26.37
3:30.86
3:24.49

3:41.49

Copyright 2024

427
443
330
291
252
245
219
210
213
216
228
197
185
202
159

I T T I I I I I I

30/11/14
23/03/14
17/03/13
16/12/12
18/03/12
18/12/11
03/12/11
15/05/11
27/03/11
29/01/11
15/01/11
17/10/10
18/04/10
21/03/10
05/12/09

o

Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Wiltshire Age Group County Championships
Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Wiltshire County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet
Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet
Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet
Wiltshire County Championships

Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet
Tigersharks Winter Open Meet

Salisbury Stingrays Open

Tigersharks Spring Open

Wiltshire County Champs

Tigersharks Christmas Mt

Bournemouth
Swindon
Swindon
Bournemouth
Swindon
Bournemouth
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Salisbury
Swindon
Swindon

Swindon

Page 2/2

Salisbury 2
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 3
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 2
Salisbury 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



