Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sidney Fenwick - (710647) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:37.53	443	Н	23/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
2:39.56	427		30/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Salisbury	2
2:41.54	411	Н	07/03/15	Wiltshire Youth Championships	Swindon		2
2:42.00	408		25/10/15	Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet	Littledown	Salisbury	4
2:43.16	399	F	07/03/15	Wiltshire Youth Championships	Swindon		2
2:44.22	391	Н	24/11/18	Salisbury Stingrays Club Championships 2018	Salisbury	Salisbury	4
2:53.79	330	Н	17/03/13	Wiltshire Age Group County Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
3:01.30	291		16/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Salisbury	2
3:10.16	252	Н	18/03/12	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
3:11.85	245		18/12/11	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Salisbury	2
3:16.67	228	Н	15/01/11	Tigersharks Winter Open Meet	Swindon	Salisbury	2
3:19.09	219	Н	03/12/11	Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet	Swindon	Salisbury	3
3:20.13	216	Н	29/01/11	Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet	Swindon	Salisbury	3
3:20.99	213	Н	27/03/11	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
3:21.90	210	Н	15/05/11	Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet	Swindon	Salisbury	2
3:24.49	202	Н	21/03/10	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	Salisbury	2
3:26.37	197	Н	17/10/10	Salisbury Stingrays Open	Salisbury	Salisbury	2
3:30.86	185	Н	18/04/10	Tigersharks Spring Open	Swindon	Salisbury	2
3:41.49	159	Н	05/12/09	Tigersharks Christmas Mt	Swindon	Salisbury	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:44.22	391	Н	24/11/18	Salisbury Stingrays Club Championships 2018	Salisbury	Salisbury	4
2:42.00	408		25/10/15	Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet	Littledown	Salisbury	4
2:43.16	399	F	07/03/15	Wiltshire Youth Championships	Swindon		2
2:41.54 Copyright 202	411	Н	07/03/15	Wiltshire Youth Championships	Swindon	Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:39.56	427		30/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Salisbury	2
2:37.53	443	Н	23/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
2:53.79	330	Н	17/03/13	Wiltshire Age Group County Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
3:01.30	291		16/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Salisbury	2
3:10.16	252	Н	18/03/12	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
3:11.85	245		18/12/11	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Salisbury	2
3:19.09	219	Н	03/12/11	Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet	Swindon	Salisbury	3
3:21.90	210	Н	15/05/11	Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet	Swindon	Salisbury	2
3:20.99	213	Н	27/03/11	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Salisbury	2
3:20.13	216	Н	29/01/11	Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet	Swindon	Salisbury	3
3:16.67	228	Н	15/01/11	Tigersharks Winter Open Meet	Swindon	Salisbury	2
3:26.37	197	Н	17/10/10	Salisbury Stingrays Open	Salisbury	Salisbury	2
3:30.86	185	Н	18/04/10	Tigersharks Spring Open	Swindon	Salisbury	2
3:24.49	202	Н	21/03/10	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	Salisbury	2
3:41.49	159	Н	05/12/09	Tigersharks Christmas Mt	Swindon	Salisbury	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS